
Z I P T R A K®



WIDTH X HEIGHT

Minimum (mm): 650 x 500

Maximum (mm): 4500 x 3500

OPERATION

Manual spring assisted - Standard

Automated (Shadeview Mesh only)

PROTECTION

Optional Flashing

Optional Full Pelmet

PELMET SIZES

Small Pelmet: 

Suitable for drops up to 2400mm

Large Pelmet:

Suitable for drops up to 3300mm

FEATURES

Ziptrak® blinds connect your indoor and outdoor environments into one harmonious 

space. Ziptrak® outdoor blinds instantly create a brand new space in your home, ready to 

entertain family and friends at a moment’s notice. Protected at any time of the year, with a 

sense of seclusion and sanctuary, you’ll spend more time enjoying life outdoors.

EASY AND FAST OPERATION

The track guided system is simple and safe to operate – no zips, ropes or buckles. Using 

our patented spring balanced track system, the blind easily glides up and down, stopping 

in any position.

• Year-round outdoor entertaining

• Control your environment

• Privacy for your backyard or deck area

• Spend less time cleaning

CONNECT WITH THE OUTDOORS

Ziptrak® blinds allow you to control airflow, light and temperature whilst remaining con-

nected with nature. Relax and indulge in your own private retreat.

• The trusted solution for outdoor protection

• Robust design and materials

• Versatile installation options

ADD ANOTHER ROOM TO YOUR HOME

Ziptrak® outdoor blinds provide a quick, simple and affordable alternative to renovating. 

Expand your space without expensive renovations. Our patented system offers many fea-

tures that make the blind easier to use, robust and visually unobtrusive compared with 

competitor products.

No ropes, no zips, no straps, no buckles.

Z I P T R A K®

FABRIC

Acrylic Canvas - Docril

Shadeview Mesh

Clear 0.75mm PVC

Custom Powder Coat Colours on request

White Cream Paperbark Black Woodland Grey

COLOURS

Standard Powder Coat Colours

Cordura Side Spline Colours
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Left Hand Top Stop
Right Hand Top Stop
Right Hand Lock Catch

Left Hand Lock Catch
Right Hand Bottom Bar Guide With Locking 
Tongue
Left Hand Bottom Bar Guide With Locking 
Tongue

Centre Lock Release Handle
8 Ziptrak® Bottom Rail

6 63mm Ziptrak® Smoothline Spring
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2

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

5

14

4

18

20

13

17

23

10

9

8

11

12

3

6

16

19

15

22

21

2

1

7
24

Z I P T R A K®

1	 30x25mm Bracket Channel 

2	 Ziptrak® Track 

3	 Left Hand Cast End Bracket 

4	 Right Hand Cast End Bracket 

5	 63mm Keyway Tube 

6	 63mm Ziptrak® Smoothline Spring 

7	 63mm Idler Cap 

8	 Ziptrak® Bottom Rail 

9	 Centre Lock Release Handle 

10	 Left Hand Bottom Bar Guide 

with Locking Tongue 

11	 Right Hand Bottom Bar Guide 
with Locking Tongue 

12	 Left Hand Lock Catch 

13	 Right Hand Lock Catch 

14	 Right Hand Top Stop 

15	 Left Hand Top Stop 

16	 Guide Funnel 

17	 Top & Bottom Extruded PVC 
Spline Tape 

18	 0.75mm Clear PVC Skin 

19	 HT Polyester Side Spline Tape 

20	 Fabric Clamp (No Holes Part) 

21	 Fabric Clamp (Holes Part) 

22	 #6 x ½” Stainless Steel, 
Pan Head Screw 

23	 #8 x 25mm Counter Sunk, 
Self Drilling Screw, Class 3 Galv. 

24	 Motor - automation



CAST BRACKET

CENTRE LOCK RELEASE

APPLICATION EXAMPLES

FULLY ENCLOSED PELMETCAST BRACKET WITH FLASHING

REMOVABLE POST

If an opening is too wide 

for one Ziptrak blind, add 

a removable post so the 

opening can be split into 

two blinds. When the blinds 

are in the retracted position 

the post can simply be re-

moved and stored to offer 

an un-interrupted view. Slot 

the post back in position 

and your Ziptrak blinds are 

operational again. EASY!

FACE FIX CHANNEL

Offers versatility to a Ziptrak 

installation and is used 

when mounting the Ziptrak 

side channel on the face of 

a surface rather than insert-

ing the blind between posts.




